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Men's Club

PERRELLI, GARY
DEVTALE, ALOK
FARLEY, JIM

LOVE, ANDREW
ANDERSON, EVERETT
DIFAZIO, RICK
GLADDING, CLINT
TETRO, ADAM
CONOVER, SCOTT
VLIET, BILL
CARNELLI RICHARD
BONK, ED

PINTO, VUAY
LAMBERT, ERIC

ANDERSON, EVERETT
BONK, ED

BUCCERI, JOE
CAMPBELL, PATRICK
CARNELLI RICHARD
CONOVER, SCOTT
DEVTALE, ALOK
DIFAZIO, PETER
DIFAZIO, RICK
FARLEY, JIM
GHAGARE, NITIN
GLADDING, CLINT

Gross

40
46
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
51
53
54
59

48
53
51
52
51
49
46
53
48
47
48
48

$$8$
$ 13.00
$ 11.00
8.00
8.00
3.63
3.63
3.62
3.62
1.50
1.50
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Saturday, April 11, 2020

Individual Gross

. Net & Callaway

28 Players/$115 purse

Pts.
75 KLOSEK, ALEX
65 RODRIGUEZ, MANNY
50 GHAGARE, NITIN
50 VEGA, JASON
23.75 LAVOIE, JUSTIN
23.75 NORRIS ALEXANDER
23.75 BUCCERI, JOE
23.75 DIFAZIO, PETER
7.5 SILVERSTONE, DAVID
7.5 TETRO, KEITH
CAMPBELL, PATRICK
JOHNSTON, TOM
HERSEY, MR. EDWARD
RODNY, BILL
4-11 Scores
HERSEY, MR. EDWARD 56
JOHNSTON, TOM 57
KLOSEK, ALEX 49
LAMBERT, ERIC 59
LAVOIE, JUSTIN 48
LOVE, ANDREW 47
NORRIS ALEXANDER 50
PERRELLI, GARY 40
PINTO, VIJAY 54
RODNY, BILL 59
RODRIGUEZ, MANNY 53
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GOLF COURSE

Net $$8$
35 $ 9.00
35 $ 9.00
35 $ 9.00
35 $ 9.00
35 $ 9.00
36 $ 4.00
37 $ 3.00
38 $ 225
38 $ 225
39 $ 1.00
41

41

42

44

SILVERSTONE, DAVID
TETRO, ADAM
TETRO, KEITH

VEGA, JASON

VLIET, BILL

Pts.
55
55
55
55
55
25
20

12.5

12.5

—

51
48
50
51
49



